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Privacy Enabling Design Workshop
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Conference Room B

Thursday, May 7th

8:00-9:00 Breakfast (Cafeteria)

9:00-9:45 Session 1: Opening Remarks
Deirdre Mulligan, UC Berkeley
Annie Anton, Georgia Tech

9:45-10:45 Session 2: The Big Picture
Beth Mynatt, Georgia Tech
[lana Westerman, Create with Context

10:45-11:15 Break

11:15-12:45  Session 3: Privacy Case Studies and Commentaries
Liana Leahy, MeYouHealth; Kelly Caine, Clemson University
Aislinn Grigas, Mozilla; Patrick Gage Kelley, University of New
Mexico
Gabriela Aschenberger, Create With Context; Katie Shilton,
University of Maryland

12:45-2:00 Lunch (Cafeteria)

2:00-3:00 Session 4: HCI Applied to Privacy
Keith Edwards, Georgia Tech
Alfred Kobsa, UC Irvine
Brian Anderson, IBM

3:00-3:30 Break

3:30-4:45 Session 5: Design in Non-Traditional Interfaces
Sunny Consolvo, Google
Katie Skinner, Apple
Clint Rule, Frog



4:45-5:00

6:00

9:00

Session 6: Wrap-up on Day 1

Dinner at Arrowhead (Antén/Swire Home)
Meet bus outside hotel lobby

Bus returns to hotel

Friday, May 8™

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30

12:45-1:30

Breakfast (Cafeteria)

Session 7: Values: Creepy vs. Delight
Batya Friedman, University of Washington
Matt Muller, Inflection

Torrey Podmajersky, Microsoft

Session 8: Designing for the Public’s Privacy

John Yuda, 18F

Jennifer Ehlers, 18F

Break

Session 9: Observations from Designers who have not
specialized in Privacy

Nicki Dell, University of Washington

Evinn Quinn, Critical Mass

Elizabeth Goodman, 18F

Session 10: Lessons Learned

Box Lunches Distributed

Session 11: Wrap Up



